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ATTENDEES 
 
Name Organization Telephone Fax E-mail 
Benz, Carl USFWS Ventura 805-644-1766 805-644-3958 Carl_benz@fws.gov 
Billings, Kathy Great Basin NP 775-234-7331 775-234-7269 Kathy_billings@nps.gov 
Bransfield, Ray USFWS Ventura 805-644-1766 805-644-3958 Ray_bransfield@fws.gov 
Brown, Garry CAL EPA 909-782-3204 909-320-2010 gbrown@calepa.ca.gov 
Collis, Shannon Edward AFB 661-277-1420 661-277-6145 Shannon.collies@Edwards.af.mil 
Copenhagen, Max San Bernardino NF 909-383-5588 909-383-5770 mcopenhagen@fs.fed.us 
Delaney, David USA CERL, Champaign, IL 217-352-6511  D_Delaney@cecer.army.mil 
Dickinson, Bill Lake Mead NRA 702-293-8920 702-293-8936 William_k_Dickinson@nps.gov 
Dietrich, Mike USFS San Bernardino NF 909-884-6634  mdietrich@fs.fed.us 
Doyle, Dick Caltrans 909-383-4147 909-383-4364 Dick.doyle@dot.ca.gov 
Evanko, Steven USMC Western REC Office 760-725-2635 760-725-2659 Evankosp@Pendleton.usmc.mil 
Everly, Clarence DOD Coordinator 760-255-8896 760-256-6863 everlyc@mojavedata.gov 
Guertin, Pat US Army Corp of Engineers   P_guertin@cecer.army.mil 
Hamill, John DOI Coordinator 760-255-8888 760-256-6863 John_hamill@dmg.gov 
Harmon, Russell Engineering Sciences 

Directorate, NC 
919-549-4326 919-549-4310 harmon@aro.arl.army.mil 

Hays, Corky Death Valley NP 760-786-2325  Corky_hays@nps.gov 
Heaton, Jill University of Redlands 909-335-5383 909-307-6952 Jill_heaton@Redlands.edu 
Hughson, Debra NPS Mojave NP 760-255-8826 760-255-8809 Debra_Hughson@nps.gov 
Huynen, Sabine Redlands Institute 909-335-5268  huynen@cem.uor.edu 
Joia, Manuel Env'l Div, MCLB 760-577-6111 760-577-6256 joiam@Barstow.usmc.mil 
Jones, Becky CDFG Palmdale 661-285-5867  dfgpalm@mindspring.com 
Kenna, Jim BLM Palm Springs 760-251-4803 760-251-4899 jkenna@ca.blm.gov 
Key, John BLM CDD HazMat 909-697-5383 909-697-5299 John_key@ca.blm.gov 
Madden, Roy MAGTFTC 760-830-7396 x230 760-830-5718 maddenre@29palms.usmc.mil 
Martin, Mary Mojave Nat'l Preserve 760-255-8801 760-255-8809 Mary_martin@nps.gov 



Massar, Mark Charis Corp, DPW, Ft. Irwin 760-380-6438  massarm@Irwin.army.mil 
Medica, Philip  USFWS Desert Tortoise Coord. 702-515-5245  Phil_medica@fws.gov 
Noda, Diane USFWS Ventura 805-644-1766 x313 805-644-3958 Diane_noda@fws.gov 
O'Gara, John NAWS China Lake 760-939-3213 760-939-2980 ogaraje@navair.navy.mil 
Pater, Larry ERDC/CERL, Champaign, IL 217-373-7253 217-373-7251 L_pater@cecer.army.mil 
Quillman, Mickey DPW Ft. Irwin 760-380-3740 760-380-5293 mickey.quillman@Irwin.army.mil 
Quintana, Ernie NPS - Joshua Tree NP 760-367-5502  Ernie_Quintana@nps.gov 
Read, Tim BLM Barstow 760-252-6004 760-252-6098 tread@ca.blm.gov 
Reinke, Dan Edwards AFB 661-277-9068  Danny.reinke@Edwards.af.mil 
Scofield, Russ BLM - DMG 760-365-0955 760-365-5526 Russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov 
Shaffer, Bruce BLM Riverside 909-697-5205 909-697-5296 Bruce_Shaffer@ca.blm.gov 
Sharpe, Gary Needles BLM 760-326-7020 760-326-7099 gsharpe@ca.blm.gov 
Sidles, Darla Grand Canyon*Parashant 435-688-3226  Darla_sidles@nps.gov 
Soderberg, Bruce MAJ NREA, MAGTFTC 760-830-7396 x210  soderbergbw@29palms.usmc.mil 
Sorensen, Mark Redlands Institute 909-335-5268  gpci@aol.com 
Verdery, Bill Mojave State Parks 661-726-1672  bverdery@parks.ca.gov 
Villalobos, Hector BLM Ridgecrest 760-384-5405 760-384-5499 hvillalo@ca.blm.gov 
Walde, Andrew Jones Technologies 760-245-0706  awalde@hotmail.com 
Williams, Bob USFWS Reno, NV 775-861-6300  Bob_d_Williams@fws.gov 
Wood, Robert Env'l Mgt Directorate, EAFB  661-277-1407 661-277-6145 Robert.wood@Edwards.af.mil 
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